
ROUND 01 ALA 65 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.1:40.645
Migliore

1 1:46.790 10:53:12.961

2 1:44.593 10:54:57.554

3 1:42.217 10:56:39.771

4 1:40.645 10:58:20.416

5 1:41.861 11:00:02.277

6 1:50.652 11:01:52.929

 Po. 2 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 00.513
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.674 10:53:11.996

2 1:44.274 10:54:56.270

3 1:43.351 10:56:39.621

4 1:42.803 10:58:22.424

5 1:44.961 11:00:07.385

6 1:41.158 11:01:48.543

 Po. 3 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 06.884
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.931 10:53:24.561

2 1:50.808 10:55:15.369

3 1:49.499 10:57:04.868

4 1:49.970 10:58:54.838

5 1:50.454 11:00:45.292

6 1:47.529 11:02:32.821

 Po. 4 - # 357 ZUCCHELLI K. + 12.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.341 10:53:38.696

2 1:58.829 10:55:37.525

3 2:04.345 10:57:41.870

4 1:55.557 10:59:37.427

5 1:53.049 11:01:30.476

 Po. 5 - # 116 DOMANEGG M. + 16.153
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.261 10:53:30.842

2 2:00.084 10:55:30.926

3 2:08.397 10:57:39.323

4 1:57.533 10:59:36.856

5 1:56.798 11:01:33.654

Fastest lap: 1:40.645 
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